Accurate Accountir ***2438 Sherid a n St	ng & Tax Prep., Inc.		
2438 Sheridan St. Hollywood, FL 33920			701170
	Address	-04/03/9 ****122	781120 801057016 .50 ****122.50
City/State/2	Zip Phone #	Office Use Only	
CORPORATION]	NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S), (if known):	······
1(Corpo			
-		ocument #)	
2(Corp	oration Name) (D	ocument #)	
3.			
5(Corp	oration Name) (D	ocument #)	
4.		(N	<u>,</u>
4(Corp	oration Name) (D	ocument #)	<u> </u>
_	_		<u> </u>
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	<u> </u>
Walk in	_	Certified Copy	
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	<u> </u>
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy	
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	98 SEC
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	98 SEC
Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	98 SEC
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS: Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AN SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	98 A SECRE TALLAI
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AN SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Dire Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	FILED 98 APR -3 AH SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL

· ---

F.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION of

BEAUTIFUL BEDROOMS FOR LITTLE GIRLS, INC.

The undersigned subscriber(s) to these Articles of Incorporation, natural person(s) competent to contract, hereby form a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida.

The name of the Corporation:

Article I - Corporate Name

BEAUTIFUL BEDROOMS FOR LITTLE GIRLS, INC.

P.

 ∞

Article II - Duration

This corporation shall exist perpetually unless dissolve according to Florida law.

Article III - Purpose

The corporation is organized for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

Article IV - Capital Stock

The corporation is authorized to issue ONE HUNDRED shares (100) of ONE Dollar (\$1.00) par value Common Stock, which shall be designated "Common Shares".

Article V - Initial Registered Office & Agent

The principal office, or the mailing address of the corporation is:

Name:	STACEY SHERMAN
Address:	5844 STIRLING ROAD
City:	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

Article VI - Initial Board of Directors

This corporation shall have ONE (1) director(s) initially. The number of directors may be either increased or diminished from time to time By-Laws, but shall never be less than one (1). The name(s) & address(s) of the initial director of the corporation are as follows:

Name:	STACEY SHERMAN
Address:	5844 STIRLING ROAD
City:	HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

Article VII - Incorporator(s)

BEAUTIFUL BEDROOMS FOR LITTLE GIRLS, INC.

The name(s) and address(es) of the incorporator(s) signing these Articles of Incorporation are as follows:

Name:STACEY SHERMANAddress:5844 STIRLING ROADCity:HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber(s) have executed these Articles of Incorporation this <u>16TH</u> day of <u>MARCH</u>, <u>1998</u>.

STACEY SHERMAN

State of Florida: County of Broward:

before me, a Notary Public authorized to take acknowledgments in the State and County set forth above, personally appeared

STACEY SHERMAN

known to me and known to be the person who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and who acknowledged before me that SHE executed these Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto affixed my hand and seal, in the State and County aforesaid, this <u>16TH</u> day of <u>MARCH</u>, <u>1998</u>.

My Commission Expires:



Pamela J. Burns) Notary Public, State of Florida at Large

-2-

Certificate and Acknowledgment of Registered Agent

8

ې

N

çç

202

Certificate of Registered Agent

of

BEAUTIFUL BEDROOMS FOR LITTLE GIRLS, INC.

Pursuant to Florida Statues Sections 48.091 and 607.0501, the following is submitted: The above corporation desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its registered office as indicated in the Articles of Incorporation at:

5844 STIRLING ROAD HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021

Acknowledgment

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the above state corporation at the place designated in this certificate, and being familiar with the obligations of that position, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of Florida Law in keeping open said office.

(STACEY SHERMAN)

-3-